Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025

Container

Place Armband
1 25140
2 25102
3 25119
4 25141
5 25107
6 25044
7 25058
8 25069
9 25152
10 25134
11 25006
12 25146
13 25053
14 25014
15 25160
16 25038
17 25151
18 25105
19 25161

Trial 1

Call Name
Carbon
Josh

Rosie

Mel
Hollywood
Joey

Fred
Waylin
Sig

Kashia
Swiss Miss
Theo

Jack

Aella
Rusty
Radar

Pip

Sajan

Moki

Event: 2025029304

Novice A

Breed

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Boston Terrier

All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Miniature American Shepher Anderson, Karen

Beagle

Australian Shepherd
Boston Terrier
German Shepherd Dog
Brittany

Labrador Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
English Springer Spaniel
Collie

Poodle

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog
Rottweiler

All American Dog

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095
Handler Qualified
Scott, Coleen Qualified
Hastings, Darlene Qualified
Dale, Merry & Dena Smith- Qualified
Salsbury, Claressa Qualified
Qualified
Robertson, Judy Qualified
Myall, Carolynne & Sydney Qualified
Painter, Chris Qualified
Witham, Jacqulynn Qualified
Clark, Brittany Qualified
Loudon, Julie Qualified
Zimmerman, Linda L Qualified
Williams, Karen Qualified
Ward, Linda Marie & Tanya Qualified
Yost, Pamela Qualified
Oneal, Gail Qualified
Hanson, M Rachel Qualified
Petet, Cynthia A Qualified
Floyd-Carney, Terilyn Qualified

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:04:53
00:05:87
00:06:87
00:07:00
00:07:44
00:10:18
00:10:57
00:14:18
00:14:66
00:15:94
00:16:41
00:22:00
00:23:35
00:23:94
00:26:71
00:42:57
00:42:78
00:45:53
01:17:40

Faults

o

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025 Trial 1

Container

Place Armband Call Name
20 25061 Dolores
21 25122 Boo
22 25052 Thor
NQ 25072 Morgan
NQ 25121 Auri
NQ 25110 Lumi
NQ 25091 Marley
NQ 25158 Misty
NQ 25109 Mackay
NQ 25154 Bug-z
NQ 25086 Riley
NQ 25088 Rye
NQ 25129 Pyro
NQ 25047 Joule
AB 25011 Riley
AB 25066 Saige

Event: 2025029304

Novice A

Breed

Great Dane
Miniature Schnauzer
Belgian Tervuren
Bullmastiff
Australian Shepherd
Icelandic Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

Leonberger

Wirehaired Pointing Griffon

All American Dog

All American Dog

German Wirehaired Pointer

Alaskan Klee Kai
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Scent Work Results

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Handler
Brower, Taylor

McCarthy, Bruce

Shepard, Dawna & Don, Car

DeVore, Shirley
McCartny, Denise
Walker, Lindsay
Pammler, Don & Lynne
Bodenstein, Carl
Randall, Kenny
Pettiner, Gayle & Pete
Robinson, Edward B
O'Connor, Brian & Jenna
Knorr, Ingrid

Knight, Elizabeth H
Jones, Bonita

Sawyer, Ray & Violet

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time
01:27:72
01:54:46
00:29:15
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

0

= O

o O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Container

Place Armband
1 25047
2 25109
3 25102
4 25107
5 25160
6 25006
7 25058
8 25119
9 25133
10 25151
11 25044
12 25053
13 25086
14 25110
15 25146
16 25152
17 25158
18 25038
19 25105

Trial 1

Call Name
Joule
Mackay
Josh
Hollywood
Rusty
Swiss Miss
Fred
Rosie
Kastella
Pip

Joey

Jack

Riley
Lumi
Theo

Sig

Misty
Radar

Sajan

Scent Work Results

Event: 2025029305

Novice A

Breed

Labrador Retriever

Wirehaired Pointing Griffon

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepher

Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Boston Terrier
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Icelandic Sheepdog
Old English Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Leonberger

Pumi

Rottweiler

Judge: Witherspoon, Tannis #7320

Handler

Knight, Elizabeth H
Randall, Kenny
Hastings, Darlene
Anderson, Karen
Yost, Pamela

Loudon, Julie

Myall, Carolynne & Sydney

Dale, Merry & Dena Smith-

Clark, Brittany
Hanson, M Rachel
Robertson, Judy
Williams, Karen
Robinson, Edward B
Walker, Lindsay
Zimmerman, Linda L
Witham, Jacqulynn
Bodenstein, Carl
Oneal, Gail

Petet, Cynthia A

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:06:25
00:06:35
00:07:22
00:08:97
00:09:47
00:10:09
00:10:75
00:10:94
00:15:50
00:21:82
00:22:50
00:30:19
00:30:87
00:31:13
00:31:59
00:36:53
00:46:16
00:49:54
00:51:13

Faults

o

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Container

Place Armband
NQ 25129
NQ 25121
NQ 25051
NQ 25061
NQ 25122
NQ 25014
NQ 25161
NQ 25091
NQ 25141
AB 25145
AB 25072
AB 25142
AB 25088
AB 25069
AB 25066

Trial 1

Call Name
Pyro
Auri
Raven
Dolores
Boo
Aella
Moki
Marley
Mel

Lark
Morgan
Summer
Rye
Waylin
Saige

Event: 2025029305

Novice A

Breed

Alaskan Klee Kai
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Great Dane
Miniature Schnauzer
Collie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Newfoundland
Bullmastiff

Labrador Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Witherspoon, Tannis #7320

Handler

Knorr, Ingrid

McCartny, Denise
Shephard, Dawna, Rae Trav
Brower, Taylor

McCarthy, Bruce

Ward, Linda Marie & Tanya
Floyd-Carney, Terilyn
Pammler, Don & Lynne
Salsbury, Claressa

Louie, Esther

DeVore, Shirley

Piper, T Renee

German Wirehaired Pointer O'Connor, Brian & Jenna

Boston Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Painter, Chris

Sawyer, Ray & Violet

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025

Container

Place Armband
1 25103
2 25020
3 25012
4 25060
5 25117
6 25073
7 25096
8 25162
9 25034
10 25089
11 25071
12 25021
13 25064
14 25090
15 25112
16 25045
17 25155
18 25026
19 25156

Trial 1

Call Name
Annie
Rylee
Larkin
Storm
Bailey
Reckless
Tiger
Genesis
Kobe
Drama
Clark
Nugget
Jenna
Finn
Shakespeare
Rio

Oscar
Eugene

Ai

Event: 2025029304

Novice B

Breed

Beagle

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Collie

Doberman Pinscher

German Shepherd Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boxer

All American Dog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Handler

Manion, William and Liz
Crumpler, Lorraine M
Allen, Karen J #111053

Graves, Bobbette S & Jame

Johnson, Laura
Vergona, Ron

MccCall, Mary J

Clark, Laurie Pechous

Violette, Glennda
Hamilton, Michael
Locke, Noralee M
Dickson, Eric
Clark, Linda
Hamilton, Janet
Fanto, Suzanne
Gretebeck, Ronda
Mertz, Alicia
Stanciu, Dawn

Norman. Mindy

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time
00:05:15
00:05:31
00:06:34
00:06:65
00:06:97
00:07:38
00:10:96
00:12:97
00:13:19
00:14:63
00:15:34
00:18:03
00:27:03
00:31:72
00:33:72
00:36:93
00:37:06
00:54:66
01:18:57

Faults

o

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025

Container

Place Armband
NQ 25024
NQ 25083
NQ 25074
NQ 25149
NQ 25037
NQ 25078
NQ 25150
NQ 25008
AB 25010
EX 25125

Trial 1

Call Name
Riley

Sefi

Spirit
Maggie
Spring
Max
Edgar
RonDee
Payson

Hazel

Event: 2025029304

Novice B

Breed

Border Collie

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Dachshund

Scent Work Results

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Handler
Richardson, Tami
Faulkenberry, Meghan

Vergona, Adelaide

Curry, Cindy & Amanda Kat

Dickson, Julie

Ayers, Geneva
Katasa, Amanda
Swanson, Jeanie
White, Sue & Weldon

Sorelle, Hollie

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Excused

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Container

Place Armband
1 25073
2 25012
3 25074
4 25155
5 25089
6 25020
7 25007
8 25060
9 25112
10 25037
11 25117
12 25024
13 25078
14 25045
15 25090
16 25156
17 25125
18 25150
NQ 25064

Trial 1

Call Name
Reckless
Larkin
Spirit
Oscar
Drama
Rylee
RALPH
Storm
Shakespeare
Spring
Bailey
Riley

Max

Rio

Finn

Ai

Hazel
Edgar

Jenna

Scent Work Results

Event: 2025029305

Novice B

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Collie

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Dachshund

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Boxer

Judge: Witherspoon, Tannis #7320

Handler

Vergona, Ron

Allen, Karen J #111053

Vergona, Adelaide

Mertz, Alicia

Hamilton, Michael

Crumpler, Lorraine M

Swanson, Jeanie

Graves, Bobbette S & Jame

Fanto, Suzanne
Dickson, Julie
Johnson, Laura
Richardson, Tami
Ayers, Geneva
Gretebeck, Ronda
Hamilton, Janet
Norman. Mindy
Sorelle, Hollie
Katasa, Amanda

Clark, Linda

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time
00:06:94
00:07:25
00:07:32
00:08:00
00:10:34
00:10:63
00:10:69
00:12:12
00:19:06
00:19:59
00:23:63
00:31:19
00:36:28
00:39:03
00:40:41
00:49:94
00:52:47
01:53:82
00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Container

Place Armband
NQ 25083
NQ 25096
NQ 25149
AB 25010
AB 25021

Trial 1

Call Name
Sefi

Tiger
Maggie
Payson

Nugget

Event: 2025029305

Novice B

Breed

Vizsla

Shetland Sheepdog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Doberman Pinscher

Shetland Sheepdog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Witherspoon, Tannis #7320

Handler

Faulkenberry, Meghan
McCall, Mary J

Curry, Cindy & Amanda Kat
White, Sue & Weldon

Dickson, Eric

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025

Container

Place Armband
1 25128
2 25126
3 25025
4 25067
5 25022
6 25055
7 25017
8 25031
9 25045
10 25101
11 25048
NQ 25147
NQ 25104
NQ 25057
NQ 25132
NQ 25065
NQ 25082
NQ 25050
NQ 25063

Trial 1

Call Name
Feyre
Rye
Puzzle
Anna
Cotton
Flossie
Luna
Freyja
Rio
Music
Allegro
Pink
Beniji
Ginger
Yasha
Kobe
Ragnar
Raine

Milo

Event: 2025029304

Advanced -

Breed

Alaskan Klee Kai
Dutch Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

German Shepherd Dog

Cocker Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Beagle

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Beagle

Scent Work Results

Judge: Witherspoon, Tannis #7320

Handler

Knorr, Ingrid

Herrity, Carolyn
Richardson, Tami

Janssen, Sue

Dickson, Julie
Lursen-Powers, Cathy & Ed
Dickson, Gail & Kirk Dickson
Nelson, Janet B

Gretebeck, Ronda
Shervais, Mary Jane #6096
Ferguson, Catherine

Curry, Cindy & Amanda Kat

Manion, William and Liz

Miniature American Shepher Chambers, Sydney & Caroly

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog
Vizsla
Irish Water Spaniel

Boston Terrier

Curry, Cindy

Miles, Patricia
Faulkenberry, Meghan
Krohne, Sheryl

Clark, Linda

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:45:72
00:52:82
00:53:50
00:54:90
00:56:63
00:56:97
00:57:34
01:18:91
01:28:72
01:31:31
01:31:94
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025

Container

Place Armband
NQ 25120
NQ 25085
NQ 25062
NQ 25115
NQ 25095
NQ 25070
NQ 25029
NQ 25039
NQ 25087
NQ 25007
AB 25106

Trial 1

Call Name
Mya
Otis
Keeva
Indy
Stella
DeDe
Dove
Roxy
lla
RALPH

Sachi

Event: 2025029304

Advanced -

Breed

Welsh Springer Spaniel
German Shepherd Dog
Boston Terrier

Vizsla

Boston Terrier
Dachshund

Labrador Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Drentsche Patrijshond
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Witherspoon, Tannis #7320

Handler
Aldrich, Venita
Creighton, Terrelynn L

DeVore, Shirley

Gilbert, Kathy & Steven & C

Stites, Lois M

Ellestad, Susan & Amanda

Standley, Sheela
Atencio, Debby
O'Connor, Brian & Jenna
Swanson, Jeanie

Ritz, Mindi K

Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:00:00

o

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O o o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Container

Place Armband
1 25029
2 25140
3 25071
4 25025
5 25055
6 25126
7 25017
8 25087
9 25085
10 25008
11 25031
12 25050
13 25045
14 25132
15 25048
16 25082
NQ 25115
NQ 25057
NQ 25095

Trial 1

Call Name
Dove
Carbon
Clark
Puzzle
Flossie
Rye
Luna
lla

Otis
RonDee
Freyja
Raine
Rio
Yasha
Allegro
Ragnar
Indy
Ginger

Stella

Event: 2025029305

Advanced -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Dutch Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Drentsche Patrijshond
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Irish Water Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Beagle

Vizsla

Vizsla

Miniature American Shepher

Boston Terrier

Scent Work Results

Judge: Allen, Karen J #111053

Handler
Standley, Sheela
Scott, Coleen
Locke, Noralee M

Richardson, Tami

Lursen-Powers, Cathy & Ed

Herrity, Carolyn

Dickson, Gail & Kirk Dickson

O'Connor, Brian & Jenna
Creighton, Terrelynn L
Swanson, Jeanie

Nelson, Janet B

Krohne, Sheryl
Gretebeck, Ronda
Curry, Cindy

Ferguson, Catherine

Faulkenberry, Meghan

Gilbert, Kathy & Steven & C

Chambers, Sydney & Caroly

Stites, Lois M

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:15:40

o

00:25:28
00:36:03
00:37:15
00:39:91
00:40:50
00:41:87
00:44:59
00:59:47
01:03:10
01:07:50
01:11:12
01:22:78

o O O O O o o o o o o o o

01:25:67
00:56:49

[

01:10:06

[E

00:00:00
00:00:00

o O o

00:00:00
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Container

Place Armband
NQ 25070
NQ 25120
NQ 25065
NQ 25039
NQ 25147
NQ 25062
NQ 25034
NQ 25106
AB 25063
AB 25022

Trial 1

Call Name
DeDe
Mya
Kobe
Roxy
Pink
Keeva
Kobe
Sachi
Milo

Cotton

Event: 2025029305

Advanced -

Breed

Dachshund

Welsh Springer Spaniel

All American Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Allen, Karen J #111053

Handler

Ellestad, Susan & Amanda
Aldrich, Venita

Miles, Patricia

Atencio, Debby

Curry, Cindy & Amanda Kat
DeVore, Shirley

Violette, Glennda

Ritz, Mindi K

Clark, Linda

Dickson, Julie

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 1
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0

0
0
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Spokane Dog Training Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

2/22/2025

Container

Place
1 25054
2 25027
3 25056
4 25136
5 25143
6 25043
7 25097
NQ 25094
NQ 25002
NQ 25059
NQ 25114
NQ 25144
NQ 25049
NQ 25135
NQ 25032
NQ 25046
NQ 25005
NQ 25148
NQ 25113

Glinda
Alma
Conley
Flo
Tyrael
Finney
Knight
Simon
Nia
Tessa
Bree
Jaina
LuAnne
Wanda
Maizy
Holly
Destiny
Gilbert

MacDuff

Scent Work Results

Event: 2025029304

Excellent -

Breed

Miniature American Shepher
All American Dog

Miniature American Shepher
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Border Collie

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Collie

Vizsla

English Springer Spaniel
Dachshund

Dachshund

French Bulldog

Cocker Spaniel

Labrador Retriever

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Handler

Power, Ed & CathyLursen
Stanciu, Dawn

Lursen, Cathy

Katasa, Amanda
Peterson, Katrina

Kelly, Erin

Jensen, Craig

Barenz, Linda & Roger
Clark, Laurie Pechous
Graves, Bobbette
Gilbert, Kathy & Steven & C
Peterson, Brent

Shaver, Kaylie M

Katasa, Amanda
Winsper, Karen
Gretebeck, Ronda
Loudon, Julie & John
Curry, Cindy

Fanto, Suzanne

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:52:12

o

00:54:97
00:55:50
01:03:62
01:19:03
01:20:15
02:01:25
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Spokane Dog Training Club
2/22/2025 Trial 1
Container

Place Armband Call Name

AB 25009 Piper

Event: 2025029304

Excellent -

Breed

Doberman Pinscher

Scent Work Results

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Handler

White, Sue & Weldon

Qualified

Absent

Max Time: 03:00

Time

Faults

0
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Spokane Dog Training Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

2/23/2025

Container

Place
1 25128
2 25054
3 25135
NQ 25097
NQ 25144
NQ 25059
NQ 25046
NQ 25094
NQ 25101
NQ 25148
NQ 25005
NQ 25067
NQ 25049
NQ 25056
NQ 25002
NQ 25114
NQ 25032
NQ 25113
AB 25009

Feyre
Glinda
Wanda
Knight
Jaina
Tessa
Holly
Simon
Music
Gilbert
Destiny
Anna
LuAnne
Conley
Nia
Bree
Maizy
MacDuff

Piper

Scent Work Results

Event: 2025029305

Excellent -

Breed

Alaskan Klee Kai

Miniature American Shepher
Dachshund

Shetland Sheepdog

English Springer Spaniel
Collie

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Dachshund

Miniature American Shepher
Shetland Sheepdog

Vizsla

French Bulldog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Allen, Karen J #111053

Handler

Knorr, Ingrid

Power, Ed & CathyLursen
Sorelle, Hollie

Jensen, Craig

Peterson, Brent

Graves, Bobbette
Gretebeck, Ronda
Barenz, Linda & Roger

Shervais, Mary Jane #6096

Curry, Cindy

Loudon, Julie & John

Janssen, Sue

Shaver, Kaylie M

Lursen, Cathy

Clark, Laurie Pechous
Gilbert, Kathy & Steven & C
Winsper, Karen

Fanto, Suzanne

White, Sue & Weldon

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 03:00

Time
01:16:56
01:21:16
02:21:47
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025

Container

Place Armband
1 25004
2 25035
3 25081
4 25001
5 25124
6 25015
7 25080
8 25033
9 25130
10 25093
11 25018
12 25099
13 25042
14 25023
15 25098
16 25138
NQ 25003
NQ 25137
NQ 25068

Trial 1

Call Name
Lucky
Brody
Mustang
Sarah
Rivet
Whitney
Milly
Rogue
Vida
Roo
Token
Cosi
Wiley
Story
Indie
Sara
Spirit
Liza

Taz

Event: 2025029304

Master -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Vizsla

Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois

English Cocker Spaniel

German Shorthaired Pointer

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Golden Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Handler
Loudon, Julie

Violette, Glennda

Faulkenberry, Meghan & At

Clark, Laurie Pechous
Benner, Barb
Powell, Jon

Russel, Ellen B

Murfin (Manning), Kayla

Duncan, Ashley Jo

Bail, Charles E & Carolyn S

Dickson, Gail

Shervais, Mary Jane #6096

Kelly, Erin
Dickson, Julie
Jensen, Craig
Katasa, Amanda
Clark, Jim
Curry, Cindy

Schweikhardt, Peggy

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:37:09

o

00:55:50
00:56:13
01:09:62
01:11:06
01:12:40
01:17:22
01:17:69
01:18:28
01:27:03
01:31:03
01:36:59
01:39:28
01:56:09
02:15:38
02:54:72
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results
Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025029304

Container Master - Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095 Max Time: 04:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
NQ 25016 Charlotte Vizsla Lawrence, James L NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25139 Nessea Portuguese Water Dog Marshall, Lindsay NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25108 Eva Poodle Winegardner, Taryn NQ 00:00:00 0
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Container

Place Armband
1 25004
2 25143
3 25139
4 25081
5 25068
6 25137
7 25018
8 25043
9 25130
10 25124
11 25001
12 25035
13 25108
14 25033
15 25098
16 25099
NQ 25015
NQ 25016
NQ 25003

Trial 1

Call Name
Lucky
Tyrael
Nessea
Mustang
Taz

Liza
Token
Finney
Vida
Rivet
Sarah
Brody
Eva
Rogue
Indie
Cosi
Whitney
Charlotte

Spirit

Event: 2025029305

Master -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Malinois
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Poodle

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Vizsla

Shetland Sheepdog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Handler

Loudon, Julie

Peterson, Brent & Katrina
Marshall, Lindsay
Faulkenberry, Meghan & At
Schweikhardt, Peggy
Curry, Cindy

Dickson, Gail

Kelly, Erin

Duncan, Ashley Jo

Benner, Barb

Clark, Laurie Pechous
Violette, Glennda
Winegardner, Taryn
Murfin (Manning), Kayla
Jensen, Craig

Shervais, Mary Jane #6096
Powell, Jon

Lawrence, James L

Clark, Jim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:28:66

o

00:44:53
00:46:40
00:48:25
00:51:60
00:54:72
01:00:97
01:02:00
01:05:12
01:11:28
01:12:16
01:15:84
01:37:91
01:48:13
02:06:28
04:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025029305

Container Master - Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095 Max Time: 04:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
NQ 25136 Flo Cardigan Welsh Corgi Katasse, Amanda NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25023 Story Shetland Sheepdog Dickson, Julie NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25093 Roo Border Collie Bail, Charles E & CarolynS NQ 00:00:00 0
AB 25080 Milly German Shorthaired Pointer Russel, Ellen B Absent 0
AB 25042 Wiley Keeshond Kelly, Erin Absent 0
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025

Buried

Place Armband
1 25086
2 25052
3 25154
4 25109
5 25071
6 25151
7 25161
8 25048
9 25105
10 25053
NQ 25126
NQ 25119
NQ 25091
NQ 25107
NQ 25129
NQ 25038
NQ 25069
NQ 25159
NQ 25158

Trial 1

Call Name
Riley
Thor
Bug-z
Mackay
Clark

Pip

Moki
Allegro
Sajan
Jack

Rye

Rosie
Marley
Hollywood
Pyro
Radar
Waylin
Toro

Misty

Event: 2025029304

Novice

Breed

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog

Wirehaired Pointing Griffon

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Beagle

Rottweiler

English Springer Spaniel

Dutch Shepherd
Boston Terrier

Labrador Retriever

Miniature American Shepher

Alaskan Klee Kai
Pumi

Boston Terrier
Rottweiler

Leonberger

A

Scent Work Results

Judge: Witherspoon, Tannis #7320

Handler

Robinson, Edward B

Shepard, Dawna & Don, Car

Pettiner, Gayle & Pete

Randall, Kenny
Locke, Noralee M

Hanson, M Rachel

Floyd-Carney, Terilyn

Ferguson, Catherine
Petet, Cynthia A
Williams, Karen

Herrity, Carolyn

Dale, Merry & Dena Smith-

Pammler, Don & Lynne

Anderson, Karen
Knorr, Ingrid
Oneal, Gail

Painter, Chris

Cochran, Katie & Kyle Muka

Bodenstein, Carl

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time
00:14:64
00:17:59
00:18:61
00:23:49
00:29:01
00:37:02
00:40:02
00:53:13
00:54:17
00:55:02
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025 Trial 1
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
NQ 25152 Sig
NQ 25146 Theo
NQ 25134 Kashia
NQ 25085 Otis
NQ 25006 Swiss Miss
NQ 25061 Dolores
NQ 25078 Max
NQ 25110 Lumi
NQ 25125 Hazel
NQ 25102 Josh
NQ 25122 Boo
NQ 25121 Auri
NQ 25141 Mel
AB 25011 Riley
AB 25066 Saige

Event: 2025029304

Novice A

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Old English Sheepdog
Brittany

German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Great Dane

Miniature Schnauzer
Icelandic Sheepdog
Dachshund

Border Collie
Miniature Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Scent Work Results

Judge: Witherspoon, Tannis #7320

Handler

Witham, Jacqulynn
Zimmerman, Linda L
Clark, Brittany
Creighton, Terrelynn L
Loudon, Julie
Brower, Taylor
Ayers, Geneva
Walker, Lindsay
Sorelle, Hollie
Hastings, Darlene
McCarthy, Bruce
McCartny, Denise
Salsbury, Claressa
Jones, Bonita

Sawyer, Ray & Violet

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:00:00

o

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

2/23/2025

Buried

Place
1 25109
2 25053
3 25141
4 25006
5 25086
6 25119
7 25107
8 25048
9 25085
10 25151
11 25102
12 25126
13 25110
14 25038
15 25078
16 25152
17 25129
18 25105
19 25125

Mackay
Jack

Mel

Swiss Miss
Riley
Rosie
Hollywood
Allegro
Otis

Pip

Josh

Rye

Lumi
Radar
Max

Sig

Pyro
Sajan

Hazel

Scent Work Results

Event: 2025029305

Novice A

Breed

Wirehaired Pointing Griffon

English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Boston Terrier

Miniature American Shepher

Beagle

German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Dutch Shepherd
Icelandic Sheepdog
Pumi

Miniature Schnauzer
German Shepherd Dog
Alaskan Klee Kai
Rottweiler

Dachshund

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Handler

Randall, Kenny
Williams, Karen
Salsbury, Claressa
Loudon, Julie

Robinson, Edward B

Dale, Merry & Dena Smith-

Anderson, Karen
Ferguson, Catherine
Creighton, Terrelynn L
Hanson, M Rachel
Hastings, Darlene
Herrity, Carolyn
Walker, Lindsay
Oneal, Gail

Ayers, Geneva
Witham, Jacqulynn
Knorr, Ingrid

Petet, Cynthia A

Sorelle, Hollie

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:05:60

o

00:06:00
00:06:97
00:07:82
00:08:38
00:09:28
00:10:63
00:12:12
00:13:12
00:14:06
00:14:09
00:17:22
00:19:30
00:19:53
00:37:06
00:38:38
00:38:66
00:40:25

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

00:55:59
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Buried

Place Armband
NQ 25121
NQ 25122
NQ 25061
NQ 25161
NQ 25158
NQ 25071
NQ 25091
NQ 25146
AB 25142
AB 25069
AB 25066

Trial 1

Call Name
Auri

Boo
Dolores
Moki
Misty
Clark
Marley
Theo
Summer
Waylin

Saige

Event: 2025029305

Novice A

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Miniature Schnauzer
Great Dane

All American Dog
Leonberger
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Boston Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Scent Work Results

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Handler

McCartny, Denise
McCarthy, Bruce
Brower, Taylor
Floyd-Carney, Terilyn
Bodenstein, Carl
Locke, Noralee M
Pammler, Don & Lynne
Zimmerman, Linda L
Piper, T Renee
Painter, Chris

Sawyer, Ray & Violet

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:00:00

o

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O o o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025

Buried

Place Armband
1 25117
2 25103
3 25008
4 25147
5 25024
6 25106
7 25037
8 25123
NQ 25012
NQ 25026
NQ 25034
NQ 25045
NQ 25089
NQ 25022
NQ 25074
NQ 25073
NQ 25090
NQ 25079
NQ 25095

Trial 1

Call Name
Bailey
Annie
RonDee
Pink
Riley
Sachi
Spring
Bijou
Larkin
Eugene
Kobe
Rio
Drama
Cotton
Spirit
Reckless
Finn
Reo

Stella

Event: 2025029304

Novice B

Breed

Doberman Pinscher
Beagle

Golden Retriever
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Belgian Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

Boston Terrier

Scent Work Results

Judge: Witherspoon, Tannis #7320

Handler

Johnson, Laura

Manion, William and Liz
Swanson, Jeanie

Curry, Cindy & Amanda Kat
Richardson, Tami

Ritz, Mindi K

Dickson, Julie

Benner, Barb

Allen, Karen J #111053
Stanciu, Dawn

Violette, Glennda
Gretebeck, Ronda
Hamilton, Michael
Dickson, Julie

Vergona, Adelaide
Vergona, Ron

Hamilton, Janet

Russel, Ellen B

Stites, Lois M

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:09:34

o

00:17:53
00:17:72
00:18:97
00:23:30

00:26:30

o O o o o o

00:26:92
01:15:69

[

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O O O o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025029304

Buried Novice B Judge: Witherspoon, Tannis #7320 Max Time: 02:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
NQ 25020 Rylee Australian Shepherd Crumpler, Lorraine M NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25060 Storm Collie Graves, Bobbette S & Jame NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25114 Bree Vizsla Gilbert, Kathy & Steven & C NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25096 Tiger Shetland Sheepdog MccCall, Mary J NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25054 Glinda Miniature American Shepher Power, Ed & CathyLursen  NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25062 Keeva Boston Terrier DeVore, Shirley NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25064 Jenna Boxer Clark, Linda NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25082 Ragnar Vizsla Faulkenberry, Meghan NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25157 Gamora Golden Retriever Norman. Mindy NQ 00:00:00 0
AB 25010 Payson Doberman Pinscher White, Sue & Weldon Absent 0
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Buried

Place Armband
1 25007
2 25106
3 25082
4 25054
5 25074
6 25060
7 25089
8 25037
9 25114
10 25090
11 25012
12 25020
13 25095
14 25045
15 25157
NQ 25073
NQ 25024
NQ 25096
NQ 25034

Trial 1

Call Name
RALPH
Sachi
Ragnar
Glinda
Spirit
Storm
Drama
Spring
Bree
Finn
Larkin
Rylee
Stella
Rio
Gamora
Reckless
Riley
Tiger

Kobe

Event: 2025029305
Novice B
Breed

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Vizsla

Miniature American Shepher

German Shepherd Dog
Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Vizsla

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Boston Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Handler
Swanson, Jeanie
Ritz, Mindi K

Faulkenberry, Meghan

Power, Ed & CathyLursen

Vergona, Adelaide

Graves, Bobbette S & Jame

Hamilton, Michael

Dickson, Julie

Gilbert, Kathy & Steven & C

Hamilton, Janet

Allen, Karen J #111053
Crumpler, Lorraine M
Stites, Lois M
Gretebeck, Ronda
Norman. Mindy
Vergona, Ron
Richardson, Tami
McCall, Mary J

Violette, Glennda

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:04:22

o

00:08:87
00:09:97
00:10:40
00:11:69
00:18:63
00:20:69
00:23:78
00:29:94
00:31:90
00:34:25
00:41:22
00:44:34
00:58:91
01:09:16
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Spokane Dog Training Club

Armband Call Name

2/23/2025

Buried

Place
NQ 25064
NQ 25079
AB 25022
AB 25010
AB 25062

Trial 1

Jenna
Reo
Cotton
Payson

Keeva

Event: 2025029305

Novice B

Breed

Boxer

Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher

Boston Terrier

Scent Work Results

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Handler

Clark, Linda

Russel, Ellen B
Dickson, Julie

White, Sue & Weldon

DeVore, Shirley

Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0

0
0
0
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025

Buried

Place Armband
1 25104
2 25132
3 25065
4 25029
5 25087
6 25143
7 25015
8 25127
9 25021
10 25027
11 25136
12 25007
13 25039
14 25111
15 25094
16 25097
17 25067
18 25070
19 25045

Trial 1

Call Name
Beniji
Yasha
Kobe
Dove

lla
Tyrael
Whitney
Bindi
Nugget
Alma
Flo
RALPH
Roxy
Rebel
Simon
Knight
Anna
DeDe

Rio

Event: 2025029304

Advanced -

Breed

Beagle

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Drentsche Patrijshond
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
Alaskan Klee Kai
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Boykin Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Tervuren
Dachshund

Cocker Spaniel

Scent Work Results

Judge: Allen, Karen J #111053

Handler

Manion, William and Liz
Curry, Cindy

Miles, Patricia

Standley, Sheela
O'Connor, Brian & Jenna
Peterson, Katrina
Powell, Jon

Knorr, Ingrid

Dickson, Eric

Stanciu, Dawn

Katasse, Amanda
Swanson, Jeanie
Atencio, Debby

Fanto JR, Robert G
Barenz, Linda & Roger
Jensen, Craig

Janssen, Sue

Ellestad, Susan & Amanda

Gretebeck, Ronda

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:19:79

o

00:20:89
00:23:46
00:25:85
00:28:05
00:34:56
00:36:28
00:41:20
00:41:24
00:42:82
00:43:21
00:44:51
00:44:77
00:47:35
00:51:53
00:55:11
01:07:68
01:14:73

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

01:15:20
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Scent Work Results

Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025029304

Buried Advanced - Judge: Allen, Karen J #111053 Max Time: 03:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
20 25088 Rye German Wirehaired Pointer O'Connor, Brian & Jenna Qualified 01:19:88 0
21 25017 Luna Shetland Sheepdog Dickson, Gail & Kirk Dickson Qualified 00:23:85 1
22 25047 Joule Labrador Retriever Knight, Elizabeth H Qualified 00:43:07 1
NQ 25099 Cosi Labrador Retriever Shervais, Mary Jane #6096 NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25140 Carbon Belgian Sheepdog Scott, Coleen NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25063 Milo Boston Terrier Clark, Linda NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25031 Freyja German Shepherd Dog Nelson, Janet B NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25025 Puzzle Australian Shepherd Richardson, Tami NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25120 Mya Welsh Springer Spaniel Aldrich, Venita NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25144 Jaina English Springer Spaniel Peterson, Brent NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25014 Aella Collie Ward, Linda Marie & Tanya NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25116 Tori Vizsla Gilbert, Kathy & Steven & C NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25019 Seppi Icelandic Sheepdog Dickson, Gail & Kirk Dickson NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 25055 Flossie All American Dog Lursen-Powers, Cathy & Ed NQ 00:00:00 1
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Buried

Place Armband
1 25144
2 25132
3 25039
4 25067
5 25047
6 25147
7 25065
8 25025
9 25014
10 25055
11 25143
12 25031
13 25045
14 25070
NQ 25116
NQ 25111
NQ 25088
NQ 25019
NQ 25117

Trial 1

Call Name
Jaina
Yasha
Roxy
Anna
Joule
Pink
Kobe
Puzzle
Aella
Flossie
Tyrael
Freyja
Rio
DeDe
Tori
Rebel
Rye
Seppi
Bailey

Event: 2025029305

Advanced -

Breed

English Springer Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Dachshund

Vizsla

Boykin Spaniel

German Wirehaired Poi
Icelandic Sheepdog

Doberman Pinscher

Scent Work Results

Judge: Witherspoon, Tannis #7320

Handler

Peterson, Brent

Curry, Cindy

Atencio, Debby

Janssen, Sue

Knight, Elizabeth H

Curry, Cindy & Amanda Kat
Miles, Patricia

Richardson, Tami

Ward, Linda Marie & Tanya
Lursen-Powers, Cathy & Ed
Peterson, Katrina

Nelson, Janet B

Gretebeck, Ronda

Ellestad, Susan & Amanda
Gilbert, Kathy & Steven & C
Fanto JR, Robert G

nter O'Connor, Brian & Jenna

Dickson, Gail & Kirk Dickson

Johnson, Laura

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:24:25

o

00:28:28
00:32:63
00:35:35
00:35:44
00:36:00
00:37:35
00:44:28
00:44:85
00:57:03
01:00:28
01:00:78
01:22:25
02:33:44
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Buried

Place Armband
NQ 25063
NQ 25017
NQ 25097
NQ 25008
NQ 25140
NQ 25127
NQ 25099
NQ 25120
AB 25021

Trial 1

Call Name

Milo
Luna
Knight
RonDee
Carbon
Bindi
Cosi
Mya
Nugget

Event: 2025029305

Advanced -

Breed

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Alaskan Klee Kai

Labrador Retriever

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Witherspoon, Tannis #7320

Handler Qualified

Clark, Linda NQ
Dickson, Gail & Kirk Dickson NQ,

Jensen, Craig NQ
Swanson, Jeanie NQ
Scott, Coleen NQ
Knorr, Ingrid NQ

Shervais, Mary Jane #6096 NQ
Aldrich, Venita NQ

Dickson, Eric Absent

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:00:00

o

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O o o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025

Buried

Place Armband
1 25059
2 25016
3 25049
4 25056
5 25005
6 25057
7 25135
8 25124
9 25148
10 25093
NQ 25046
NQ 25043
NQ 25036
NQ 25002
NQ 25032
NQ 25113
NQ 25098
AB 25009

Trial 1

Call Name
Tessa
Charlotte
LuAnne
Conley
Destiny
Ginger
Wanda
Rivet
Gilbert
Roo

Holly
Finney
Tess

Nia
Maizy
MacDuff
Indie

Piper

Event: 2025029304
Excellent -
Breed
Collie
Vizsla

Dachshund

Miniature American Shepher

Labrador Retriever

Miniature American Shepher

Dachshund

Belgian Malinois
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

French Bulldog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Doberman Pinscher

Scent Work Results

Judge: Allen, Karen J #111053

Handler

Graves, Bobbette
Lawrence, James L
Shaver, Kaylie M
Lursen, Cathy

Loudon, Julie & John

Chambers, Sydney & Caroly

Katasa, Amanda
Benner, Barb

Curry, Cindy

Bail, Charles E & Carolyn S

Gretebeck, Ronda
Kelly, Erin

Violette, Glennda
Clark, Laurie Pechous
Winsper, Karen
Fanto, Suzanne
Jensen, Craig

White, Sue & Weldon

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:33:63

o

00:47:81
00:56:69
00:57:41
00:58:00
00:59:03
01:04:37
01:16:69
02:10:00
02:29:00

o O O O o o o o o o

00:00:00

00:00:00

N

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O o o o o
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Buried

Place Armband
1 25059
2 25016
3 25005
4 25087
5 25113
6 25029
7 25094
8 25135
9 25049
10 25124
11 25057
12 25148
13 25098
14 25015
NQ 25056
NQ 25032
NQ 25046
NQ 25002
NQ 25093

Trial 1

Call Name
Tessa
Charlotte
Destiny
lla
MacDuff
Dove
Simon
Wanda
LuAnne
Rivet
Ginger
Gilbert
Indie
Whitney
Conley
Maizy
Holly

Nia

Roo

Scent Work Results

Event: 2025029305

Excellent -

Breed

Collie

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Drentsche Patrijshond
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog
Dachshund

Dachshund

Belgian Malinois

Miniature American Shepher
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

English Cocker Spaniel
Miniature American Shepher
French Bulldog

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Handler

Graves, Bobbette
Lawrence, James L
Loudon, Julie & John
O'Connor, Brian & Jenna
Fanto, Suzanne
Standley, Sheela

Barenz, Linda & Roger
Katasa, Amanda

Shaver, Kaylie M

Benner, Barb

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Chambers, Sydney & Caroly Qualified

Curry, Cindy

Jensen, Craig

Powell, Jon

Lursen, Cathy
Winsper, Karen
Gretebeck, Ronda
Clark, Laurie Pechous

Bail, Charles E & Carolyn S

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:30:56

o

00:33:08
00:39:56
00:42:60
00:44:09
00:47:77
01:00:58
01:03:89
01:05:72
01:13:00
01:31:36

02:00:09

o O O O O o o o o o o o

02:11:72
01:56:04

[EEN

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o o o o o

00:00:00
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Buried

Place Armband
NQ 25043
NQ 25136
AB 25009
AB 25036

Trial 1

Call Name
Finney

Flo

Piper

Tess

Event: 2025029305

Excellent -

Breed

Keeshond

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Handler

Kelly, Erin

Sorelle, Hollie

White, Sue & Weldon

Violette, Glennda

Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 2

0
0
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025

Buried

Place Armband
1 25084
2 25004
3 25035
4 25033
5 25130
6 25131
NQ 25042
NQ 25001
NQ 25081
NQ 25139
NQ 25068
NQ 25153
NQ 25050
NQ 25108
NQ 25138
NQ 25023
NQ 25123
NQ 25118
NQ 25018

Trial 1

Call Name
Ginger
Lucky
Brody
Rogue
Vida
Moto
Wiley
Sarah
Mustang
Nessea
Taz
Charlie
Raine
Eva

Sara
Story
Bijou
Lilly

Token

Event: 2025029304

Master -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Irish Water Spaniel
Poodle

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Allen, Karen J #111053

Handler

Flatten, Jan

Loudon, Julie

Violette, Glennda
Murfin (Manning), Kayla

Duncan, Ashley Jo

Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Kelly, Erin

Clark, Laurie Pechous

Faulkenberry, Meghan & At

Marshall, Lindsay
Schweikhardt, Peggy
Henderson, Jill
Krohne, Sheryl
Winegardner, Taryn
Curry, Cindy
Dickson, Julie
Benner, Barb

Dale, Merry

Dickson, Gail

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 05:00

Time Faults
00:52:68 0
01:01:68 0
02:12:94 1
02:20:38 1
02:25:00 1
02:39:44 1
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O O o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results
Spokane Dog Training Club

2/22/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025029304

Buried Master - Judge: Allen, Karen J #111053 Max Time: 05:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
NQ 25040 Velvet Pembroke Welsh Corgi Witherspoon, Tannis #7320 NQ 00:00:00 0
EX 25003 Spirit Shetland Sheepdog Clark, Jim Excused 0
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Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025

Buried

Place Armband
1 25118
2 25040
3 25042
4 25130
5 25108
6 25033
7 25138
8 25131
9 25123
NQ 25139
NQ 25050
NQ 25001
NQ 25018
NQ 25003
NQ 25023
NQ 25004
NQ 25068
NQ 25035
NQ 25153

Trial 1

Call Name
Lilly
Velvet
Wiley
Vida
Eva
Rogue
Sara
Moto
Bijou
Nessea
Raine
Sarah
Token
Spirit
Story
Lucky
Taz
Brody
Charlie

Event: 2025029305

Master -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Keeshond

Doberman Pinscher
Poodle

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Malinois
Portuguese Water Dog
Irish Water Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Allen, Karen J #111053

Handler

Dale, Merry

Witherspoon, Tannis #7320

Kelly, Erin

Duncan, Ashley Jo
Winegardner, Taryn
Murfin (Manning), Kayla

Curry, Cindy

Crowther, Kimberly #11095

Benner, Barb
Marshall, Lindsay
Krohne, Sheryl

Clark, Laurie Pechous
Dickson, Gail

Clark, Jim

Dickson, Julie
Loudon, Julie
Schweikhardt, Peggy
Violette, Glennda

Henderson, Jill

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 05:00

Time Faults
01:02:46 0
01:15:44
01:16:93
01:25:66
02:15:20
02:16:02
02:38:49

o O o o o o o

02:41:98
02:02:98 1
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 1
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Spokane Dog Training Club

2/23/2025 Trial 1 Event: 2025029305

Buried Master - Judge: Allen, Karen J #111053 Max Time: 05:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
NQ 25081 Mustang Vizsla Faulkenberry, Meghan & At NQ 00:00:00 0
AB 25084 Ginger Australian Shepherd Flatten, Jan Absent 0
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